First Name Last Name Gender | Age | My Time Verification Method Route Ran:
Joel Pekosz Male 42 00:18:28 Strava Actual Race Route
Christine Arace Female 47 00:21:49 Garmin/Onota Lake Actual Race Route
Kristy MacWilliams Female 43 00:22:13 Garmin watch/Onota Loop Actual Race Route
Emelyn Theriault Female 18 00:22:47 Garmin Strava Actual Race Route
Preston Keller Male 31 00:23:08 Strava Actual Race Route
jon mattis Male 64 00:23:56 GARMIN Actual Race Route
Maryrose Williams Female 35 00:24:18 Strava Actual Race Route
Fabienne Theriault Female 49 00:24:27 Garmin Strava Actual Race Route
Melissa Canata Female 48 00:24:44 Polar flow Actual Race Route
Sarah Clapper Female 39 00:24:59 Polar Flow Actual Race Route
Jonathan Hunt Male 27 00:25:11 Strava Actual Race Route
Nikki Maddalena Female 39 00:25:44 Nike/lake run Actual Race Route
Ashley Scherben Female 34 00:26:41 Strava Actual Race Route
Heather Seely Female 49 00:27:04 Nike - Onota Lake 5K Actual Race Route
Diana Fiscu Female 51 00:27:35 Garmin Actual Race Route
John Tullock Male 52 00:27:37 Nike Run Club Actual Race Route
Shenna Burke Female 47 00:28:00 Garmin Actual Race Route
Leanne Curran Female 64 00:28:22 Apple Watch Actual Race Route
Joanna Perry Female 48 00:28:45 Garmin Actual Race Route
Jennifer Brewer Female 39 00:29:27 Apple Watch Actual Race Route
Karen Bodnar Female 37 00:30:35 Mapmyrun lake loop Actual Race Route
Karen Sinopoli Female 37 00:30:35 Mapmyrun onota loop Actual Race Route
Marcie Simonds Female 48 00:31:00 MapMyRun Actual Race Route
Sandra Haywood Female 60 00:31:16 Runkeeper Actual Race Route
Barbara McMahon Female 57 00:31:35 mapmyrun Actual Race Route
Richard Theriault Male 49 00:32:37 Garmin Strava Actual Race Route
Carol Cushenette Female 66 00:32:48 MapMyRun Actual Race Route
Maureen Kennedy Female 43 00:33:49 Fitbit Actual Race Route
Eric Drayman Male 48 00:34:04 Polar Actual Race Route
Regina DiLego Female 62 00:34:12 Nike Run Actual Race Route
Kim Armstrong Female 45 00:56:07 MapMyRun Actual Race Route
Kate Thomas Female 48 00:56:34 Apple Watch Actual Race Route



Sadie
Elsie
Mike
Libby
Denae
Aline
Danielle
Eric
Kimberly
Mary Ann
Leslie
Buffy D.
Kari
Meg
Jen
Myra
Cherie
Melissa
Denise
Rebecca
Aimee
Doris
Stacie
Jen
David
Andrea
Aimee

Giumarra
Corbett
Walsh
Doan
Dostal
Ferris
Brennan
Drayman
Gero
Saunders
Loftus
Lord
Murad
Tillinghast
Glockner
Wilk
Drayman
Brites
Lebeau
Polastri
Munday
Andersen
Panetti
McAlpine
Brien
Wadsworth
Lennon

Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female

15
14
31
58
38
57
48
47
37
49
57
49
48
33
45
61
48
52
55
43
43
60
43
47
52
49
48

00:22:37
00:23:22
00:23:42
00:26:16
00:29:42
00:30:34
00:30:58
00:33:29
00:33:34
00:33:45
00:34:00
00:35:30
00:35:45
00:36:20
00:36:40
00:36:47
00:37:00
00:38:53
00:42:18
00:42:23
00:47:56
00:48:10
00:48:53
00:50:07
00:53:48
00:54:18
00;30:11

Strava
Strava

Strava: Onota Lake course

Garmin
Strava
Apple Watch
MapMyRun
Polar
Apple Watch GPS
Strava
Nike
MapMyRun
Apple Run
Apple watch
MapMyRun
MapMyRun
Strava
MapMyRun
Apple Watch
Apple watch
Garmin
Fitbit
Garmin forerunner 25
Polar
Runkeeper
Fitbit ion
Runkeeper

Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route



