First Name	Last Name	Gender	Age	My Time	Verification Method	Route Ran:
Joel	Pekosz	Male	42	00:18:28	Strava	Actual Race Route
Christine	Arace	Female	47	00:21:49	Garmin/Onota Lake	Actual Race Route
Kristy	MacWilliams	Female	43	00:22:13	Garmin watch/Onota Loop	Actual Race Route
Emelyn	Theriault	Female	18	00:22:47	Garmin Strava	Actual Race Route
Preston	Keller	Male	31	00:23:08	Strava	Actual Race Route
jon	mattis	Male	64	00:23:56	GARMIN	Actual Race Route
Maryrose	Williams	Female	35	00:24:18	Strava	Actual Race Route
Fabienne	Theriault	Female	49	00:24:27	Garmin Strava	Actual Race Route
Melissa	Canata	Female	48	00:24:44	Polar flow	Actual Race Route
Sarah	Clapper	Female	39	00:24:59	Polar Flow	Actual Race Route
Jonathan	Hunt	Male	27	00:25:11	Strava	Actual Race Route
Nikki	Maddalena	Female	39	00:25:44	Nike/lake run	Actual Race Route
Ashley	Scherben	Female	34	00:26:41	Strava	Actual Race Route
Heather	Seely	Female	49	00:27:04	Nike - Onota Lake 5K	Actual Race Route
Diana	Fiscu	Female	51	00:27:35	Garmin	Actual Race Route
John	Tullock	Male	52	00:27:37	Nike Run Club	Actual Race Route
Shenna	Burke	Female	47	00:28:00	Garmin	Actual Race Route
Leanne	Curran	Female	64	00:28:22	Apple Watch	Actual Race Route
Joanna	Perry	Female	48	00:28:45	Garmin	Actual Race Route
Jennifer	Brewer	Female	39	00:29:27	Apple Watch	Actual Race Route
Karen	Bodnar	Female	37	00:30:35	Mapmyrun lake loop	Actual Race Route
Karen	Sinopoli	Female	37	00:30:35	Mapmyrun onota loop	Actual Race Route
Marcie	Simonds	Female	48	00:31:00	MapMyRun	Actual Race Route
Sandra	Haywood	Female	60	00:31:16	Runkeeper	Actual Race Route
Barbara	McMahon	Female	57	00:31:35	mapmyrun	Actual Race Route
Richard	Theriault	Male	49	00:32:37	Garmin Strava	Actual Race Route
Carol	Cushenette	Female	66	00:32:48	MapMyRun	Actual Race Route
Maureen	Kennedy	Female	43	00:33:49	Fitbit	Actual Race Route
Eric	Drayman	Male	48	00:34:04	Polar	Actual Race Route
Regina	DiLego	Female	62	00:34:12	Nike Run	Actual Race Route
Kim	Armstrong	Female	45	00:56:07	MapMyRun	Actual Race Route
Kate	Thomas	Female	48	00:56:34	Apple Watch	Actual Race Route

Sadie	Giumarra	Female	15	00:22:37	Strava	Improvised Race Route
Elsie	Corbett	Female	14	00:23:22	Strava	Improvised Race Route
Mike	Walsh	Male	31	00:23:42	Strava: Onota Lake course	Improvised Race Route
Libby	Doan	Female	58	00:26:16	Garmin	Improvised Race Route
Denae	Dostal	Female	38	00:29:42	Strava	Improvised Race Route
Aline	Ferris	Female	57	00:30:34	Apple Watch	Improvised Race Route
Danielle	Brennan	Female	48	00:30:58	MapMyRun	Improvised Race Route
Eric	Drayman	Male	47	00:33:29	Polar	Improvised Race Route
Kimberly	Gero	Female	37	00:33:34	Apple Watch GPS	Improvised Race Route
Mary Ann	Saunders	Female	49	00:33:45	Strava	Improvised Race Route
Leslie	Loftus	Female	57	00:34:00	Nike	Improvised Race Route
Buffy D.	Lord	Female	49	00:35:30	MapMyRun	Improvised Race Route
Kari	Murad	Female	48	00:35:45	Apple Run	Improvised Race Route
Meg	Tillinghast	Female	33	00:36:20	Apple watch	Improvised Race Route
Jen	Glockner	Female	45	00:36:40	MapMyRun	Improvised Race Route
Myra	Wilk	Female	61	00:36:47	MapMyRun	Improvised Race Route
Cherie	Drayman	Female	48	00:37:00	Strava	Improvised Race Route
Melissa	Brites	Female	52	00:38:53	MapMyRun	Improvised Race Route
Denise	Lebeau	Female	55	00:42:18	Apple Watch	Improvised Race Route
Rebecca	Polastri	Female	43	00:42:23	Apple watch	Improvised Race Route
Aimee	Munday	Female	43	00:47:56	Garmin	Improvised Race Route
Doris	Andersen	Female	60	00:48:10	Fitbit	Improvised Race Route
Stacie	Panetti	Female	43	00:48:53	Garmin forerunner 25	Improvised Race Route
Jen	McAlpine	Female	47	00:50:07	Polar	Improvised Race Route
David	Brien	Male	52	00:53:48	Runkeeper	Improvised Race Route
Andrea	Wadsworth	Female	49	00:54:18	Fitbit ion	Improvised Race Route
Aimee	Lennon	Female	48	00;30:11	Runkeeper	Improvised Race Route